
OIPC 2017/2018 Winter Webinar Series 

Date Topic Presenter 

Wed. Dec. 20 2017 Building Invasive Species Awareness at the Community Level 
with Citizen Science & Volunteer Engagement: Lessons from 
Across Ontario 

Colin Cassin  
ONTARIO INVASIVE PLANT COUNCIL 

Wed. Jan. 10 2018 Implementing Biological Control for Invasive Plants in Ontario Rob Bourchier 
AGRICULTURE & AGRI-FOOD CANADA 

Wed. Feb. 7 2018 Approaches for Managing Ontario’s 3 Biggest Aquatic Invasive 
Plants: European Water Chestnut, Eurasian Watermilfoil & 
Water Soldier 

Kyle Borrowman 
DUCKS UNLIMITED 

Amanda Cooper  
TRENT UNIVERSITY 

Robert McGowan  
ONTARIO FEDERATION OF ANGLERS & HUNTERS 

Wed. Jan. 13 2017 Large-scale Invasive Phragmites Control – Long Point 
Emergency Use Registration Pilot Project Update 

Eric Cleland  
NATURE CONSERVANCY OF CANADA 

Wed. Feb. 21 2018 Creating an Invasive Plant Strategy using the a Municipal 
Framework Approach 

Kellie Sherman 
ONTARIO INVASIVE PLANT COUNCIL 

Wed. March 7 2018 Purple Loosestrife & Biocontrol – an Ontario History Donna Mackenzie 
ONTARIO BEETLES 

Wed. March 21 
2018 

Implications of Exotic Earthworms for Plant Invasion and 
Restoration 

Michael McTavish 
UNIVERSITY OF WATERLOO 

      Follow along with             
#OIPCwebinar 

Join the OIPC network to learn about the latest developments in invasive plant management, research & related information! 

Registration & more info available at: 
www.ontarioinvasiveplants.ca/webinars 

http://www.ontarioinvasiveplants.ca/webinars
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OIPC 2017/2018 Winter Webinar 
Series 

Date Topic Presenter 

Wed. Nov. 1 2017 Prioritization of Invasive Plant Control Karen Alexander, Great Lakes Commission 

Wed. Nov. 15 2017 Methods in Post-Treatment Restoration ? 

Wed. Nov. 29 2017 Herbicides ? 

Wed Dec. 13 2017 Biocontrol: Process and selected updates Rob Bourchier, Agriculture & Agri-Food Canada 

Wed. Jan 10 2018 Invasive Plant Control Techniques Colin Cassin, OIPC 

Wed. Jan 24 2018 Aquatic Invasive Plants of Ontario Kyle Borrowman, Ducks Unlimited 
Amanda Cooper, Trent University 
Robert McGowan, OFAH 

Wed. Feb 7 2018 Phragmites 1 ? 

Wed. Feb 21 2018 Phragmites 2 ? 

Wed. Mar 7 2018 Purple Loosestrife & Biocontrol – an Ontario History Donna Mackenzie, Ontario Beetles 
 

Wed. Mar 21 2018 Exotic Earthworms, Impacts on invasives and restoration Michael McTavish, University of Waterloo 

Don’t forget to follow along on social media using 

#OIPCwebinar 
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